Sr No
1

2
3
4
5
6

KRISHNA
VISHWA
VIDYAPEETH

(Deemed to be University)

(K

B. Sc. Environmental Sciences Part | Sem | December 2025

Name
Gaikwad Reuben Uday

Garud Omkar Subhash
Jagtap Bhakti Pramod
Kadam Sarvdnya Sandesh

Pasha Saniya Shabbir

Patil Prathamesh Jaysing

Do byrmet ()

el e

PR No
BES2025001

BES2025002
BES2025003
BES2025004
BES202500%
BES20250006

¥ of Ut

A crodited by NAAC with A

Aiy 150 9001 2015 Cerliliedd

ACT TOSE vide Notilication mo | )

Psvistry of

{ i Bosova o Developiotent o

Seat No | Result

29101
29102
29103
29104
29105
29106

virbata (Mahatahtia St

Tel 02064 2415%% 8 (1 «in

v bvvarchy in | ol

Date : 02/01/2026

PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKIT
PASS
ATKT

Ot

Controller of Examinations

KVV(DU), Karad



