



**KRISHNA
VISHWA
VIDYAPEETH**

(Deemed to be University)

Knowledge • Innovation • Excellence

Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' grade

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified University

Declared U/S 3 of UGC ACT 1956 vide Notification no.F.9-15/2001-D.1
of the Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India

Karad, Dist. Satara (Maharashtra State) Pin - 415519

Tel - 02164 241555 B (Extn. 458)

Website - www.kvv.edu.in | E-mail - crs@kvv.edu.in

Date : 02/01/2026

B. Sc. Environmental Sciences Part I Sem I December 2025				
Sr No	Name	P R No	Seat No	Result
1	Gaikwad Reuben Uday	BES2025001	29101	PASS
2	Garud Omkar Subhash	BES2025002	29102	ATKT
3	Jagtap Bhakti Pramod	BES2025003	29103	ATKT
4	Kadam Sarvdnya Sandesh	BES2025004	29104	ATKT
5	Pasha Saniya Shabbir	BES2025005	29105	PASS
6	Patil Prathamesh Jaysing	BES2025006	29106	ATKT

**Controller of Examinations
KVV(DU), Karad**